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Red Division

Slitha Dyn 3

Sly & The Family Stone
Gator Six

ACES-Hypo Cycloid

Blue Division

Grey Mouser

Dynasty Football Team
KMG2014

Ballbusters 5

White Division

TTR -

He Hate Me D9
The 12th Dynasty
Ridley Me This

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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